Model No: BMR105

V/17:7,dbd;

é/

Vg

s
& m@«wm

Page 1/4



'II!!’ AI!!!'a

Model No: BMR105

Parts List

ID Part No Name Qty Notes
1 SE09163102 SCREW M3X10 6
2 SE00000272 CIRCUIT BOARD A ASS'Y 1
3 SE09090011 SCREW 1.7 6
4 SE020PC020 POWER BUTTON HOLDER 1
5 SE00000274 POWER BUTTON 1
6 SE09090011 SCREW 1.7 7
7 SE020PC030 PRESET BUTTON HOLDER 1
8 SE00000275 PRESET BUTTON 1
9 SE00000193 SCREW 3X10 2
10 SE00000276 PCB-P ALL ASS'Y 1
11  SE00000277 PCB-P ENCODER ASS'Y 1
12 SE00000278 PCB-P DC JACK ASS'Y 1
13 SE09064161 SCREW M4X16 1
14  SE09064161 SCREW M4X16 1
15 SE09163102 SCREW M3X10 1
16 SE09064161 SCREW M4X16 1
17 ** rkk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin YO6508
18 SE09163102 SCREW M3X10 1
19 SE09064161 SCREW M4X16 1
20 SEO00000159 FRONT BUMPER 1
21  SEO00000160 SCREW PTHE6X47(CR) 4
22  SEO0338PC5Z FRONT BAR 2
23  SE21B1110A ROTARY KNOB RING 1
24  SE00000161 ROTARY KNOB 1
25  SEO0335PC5Z JACK COVER 1
26 SE09173106 HEX SCREW M3X10 1
27 SE09176166 HEX SCREW M6X16 2
28  SEO00000162 BATTERY COVER BUMPER 1
29 SE09176166 HEX SCREW M6X16 2
30 SEO00000165 REAR BUMPER 1
31 SEO00000166 BATTERY COVER 1
32 SE09163102 SCREW M3X10 2
33  SEO00000168 PACKING 1
34  SEO00000169 SUPPORT BAR 1
35 SEO00000170 SPRING-L 1
36 SEO00000171 SPRING-R 1
37 SE09163102 SCREW M3X10 2
38 SEO00000175 SPRING HOLDER-L 1
39 SE09163102 SCREW M3X10 2
40 SEO00000173 SPRING HOLDER-R 1
41  SE00000282 BACK UP BATTERY COVER(BLUE) 1
42  SE00000176 SCREW PTHE6X20(CR) 1
43  SE00000177 HANDLE HOLDER(R) 1
44  SE00000179 HANDLE 1
45  SE00000180 HANDLE HOLDER (L) 1
46  SE00000176 SCREW PTHE6X20(CR) 1

Page 2/4


https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06508-WW-1.pdf

'II!!’ AI!!!'a

Model No: BMR105

ID Part No Name Qty Notes
47  SE09176166 HEX SCREW M6X16 1
48  SE00000184 SPRING 2
49  SE09994007 STEEL BALL 2
50 SE09994007 STEEL BALL 2
51 SEO00000184 SPRING 2
52 SE09176166 HEX SCREW M6X16 1
53 SEO00000190 BATTERY COVER LOCKER 1
54  SEO021PC050 LOCKER FIXER PIN 63.8 1
55  SEO021PC040 LOCKER FIXER PIN 79.5 1
56  SEO00000067 LOCKER HINGER 1
57 SE09163452 SCREW M3X45 1
58  SE00000284 RUBBER ANT 174-240(BLACK) 1
59 SE021J9032 ROD ANT HOLDER 1
60 SE024J9050 PACKING 1
61  SEO00000192 HANDLE SUS-PLATE(L) 1
62 SEO00000193 SCREW 3X10 3
63  SEO00000285 PCB-G USB ASS'Y 1
64  SEO00000286 PCB-P AUX ASS'Y 1
65 SEO00000289 REAR CABINET (BLUE/105) 1
66  SE00000187 HANDLE SUS-PLATE (R) 1
67 SE09163452 SCREW M3X45 1
68 SE021PC030 BATTERY COVER LOCKER 1
69 SE9076146A HEX SCREW M6X14 4
70  SE024J9040 PACKING 4
71  SEO00000205 SPEAKER NET ASSY 1
72  SE024J9090 PACKING 4
73  SE09090023 SCREW M4X12 4
74  SE024J9070 PACKING 4
75 SE01620771 SPEAKER 1
76  SE024J9030 PACKING 1
77  SEO021PC100 ROD ANT TERMINAL 1
78  SE021P0020 NUT 1
79  SE024J9030 PACKING 1
80 SE01620771 SPEAKER 1
81 SE024J9070 PACKING 4
82  SE09090023 SCREW M4X12 4
83  SE024J9090 PACKING 4
84  SEO00000205 SPEAKER NET ASSY 1
85 SE024J9040 PACKING 4
86  SE9076146A HEX SCREW M6X14 4
87  SEO00000291 GROUND PLATE 1
88 SE021J9010 SPEAKER HOLDER 1
89  SEO00000197 TERMINAL D 1
90 SE09163102 SCREW M3X10 2
91 SEO00000199 SILICON RUBBER WASHER 1
92 SEO00000193 SCREW 3X10 1
93 SEO00000292 PCB-P SW ASS'Y 1
94  SEO00000193 SCREW 3X10 2
95 SEO00000199 SILICON RUBBER WASHER 1

Page 3/4



'II!!’ AI!”j

Model No: BMR105

Part No

Name

Qty Notes

96

SE00000193

SCREW 3X10

97
98
99
100

SE021J9010
SE00000098
SE09163102
SE00000293

SPEAKER HOLDER
CLUSTER BATTERY HOLDER
SCREW M3X10

PCB-P BATTERY ASS'Y

101
102
103
104
105

SE09163102
SE09163062
SE00000200
SE00000195
SE024PC040

SCREW M3X10
SCREW M3X6
TERMINAL C
WI/TIES 100MM
PACKING

1001

SE00000265

AC ADAPTER

Page 4/4

RPlPr AR NRRPRNR R



